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LICENSE

NUMBER

85-0777

87-0559

86-0147

85*0994

86-0311

83-0158

85-0649

87-0327

85-0571

82-0572

85-0922
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83-0246

M A L E S
SURNAME

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROGERSON

87-0326

87-0379

86-0336

87-0525

82-1033

86-1254

85-0942

85-0521

87-0218

83-0091

81-0684

84-0675

82-0854

81-0916

85-0859

37-0042

83-0396

83-0101

86-1160

84-0309

85-1200

84-0151

84-0226

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLAND

ROLLISQN

RONANSTINE

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

GIVEN NAME

ALLEN LAMAR
GASTON SC

BRYAN WESLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CHARLES EMORY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DELNAR JR
GILBERT SC

DIETER JOHN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DOUGAN W
PELIQN SC

EARL ANDREW JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EBBIE HOYT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GORDON LEROY
MEIGS GA

JOHN REYNOLDS JR
COLUMBIA SC

LEE ROY
MUSKEGQN MICH

LOUIE GLENWOOD
COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL FINLEY
COLUMBIA SCI

OLIN THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC

TERRY ODOM
BATESBURG SC

WILLIAM JOSEPH
N FORT MYERS FLAj
*******

LEXIOUS A JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DANIEL JEREMIAH III
LEXINGTON SC

KENNETH DANIEL
GILBERT SC

MICHAEL RALPH
LEXINGTON SC

MICHAEL WAYNE
LEESVILLE SC

RANDY GENE
LEXINGTON SC

SIDNEY HERBERT
GILBERT SC

*******

ERNEST
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CLYDE DAVID
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHARLIE AUSTIN
GILBERT SC

DANNY MONROE
IRMO SC

DONNY LYNN
GILBERT SC

EDWIN HAROLD
LEXINGTON SC

GERALD MATHIAS
LEXINGTON SC

HARVEY ALTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD HENRY
LEXINGTON SC

JACK SANFORD
BATESBURG SC

JEFFREY SCOTT
RIVER RIDGE LA

JONATHAN PIERCE
COLUMBIA SC

OSCAR DAVIS
LEXINGTON SC

fiUITMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

THOMAS HOWARD
LEXINGTON SC

TONY EMANUEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

35

23

20

22

22

61

30

34

38

24

36

29

32

40

26

67

32

30

24

30

20

29

18

57

29

18

29

29

21

26

39

27

32

23

21

65

69

20

35

22

F E M A L E S

SMITH SHERRY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

BATES JANET MAE
LEXINGTON SC

PARSONS HEATHER ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMOCK CHRISTINE KELLY
GILBERT SC

MURPHY PAULA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

EDGE MOLLY: CARROLL
PELION SC

RAWLS KAREN UPTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

YOUNG PATRICIA WINTERS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WELCH FAYE C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SLYCE DONNA JEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SIMMONS ROBIN ELAINE
GRAND HAVEN MICH

BURKETT MIRIAM
COLUMBIA SC

MCCARTER CORNELIA GAIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PHILLIPS ELIZABETH BLIM
COLUMBIA SC

HACKNEY ELAINE RENAE
BATESBURG SC

RACE

W

W

u

V

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

JENKINS MARIE ADAMS W
N FORT MYERS FLA i

-I
VICKERY SHIRLEY ANN IW

COLUMBIA SC|
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W
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TAYLOR MICHELE RAY
GILBERT SC

KAMINER DEBRA KAY
LEESVILLE SC

RICARD HILDA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

KYZER PATRICIA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

POOLE DEEANA LANE
PELION SC

LEWIS LINDA GAYLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SEALEY ROBINS WILLIAMS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WELLS JAC&UELINE GAY
LEESVILLE SC

KIRKLAND RHQNDAiLYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH WANDA RUTH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TYLER DONNA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

UAITES SHARON LEE
LEXINGTON SC

ADDY ROCHELLE PRICE
LEESVILLE SC

BRAZELL ELIZABETH ANN
COLUMBIA SC

ASBILL ANN
BATESBURG SC

UAITES MARCIA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MURRAY DONNA MAY
COLUMBIA SC

LEE DOROTHY MILLS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WATTS LEILA MORGAN
COLUMBIA SC

RILEY VXCKIE MECHELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AREHEART DEBORAH WILSON
LEXINGTON SC

HENDRICKSON CYNTHIA LYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

W

W

W

W

W

W

u

W

W
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1
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1985

1987

1986
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1983

1987

1985

1982

1985

1985

1936

1987

1982

1983

1987

1987

1986

1987
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1986

1985

1987
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1984
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1984

1984
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE kY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

LEVER C SHARPE NP
GASTON SC
REV JAMES WALLACE IVEY
UNION COUNTY
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
J WAYNE EMANUEL NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV DAN MURPHY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

EVELYN H ANDERSON N P
COLLETON COUNTY
ANN S BQATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV BEN W FARLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MIKE DITTON
IRMO SC

REV: JAMES C BARKER
COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES H NATES JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV WILLIAM R FRITZ JR
COLUMBIA SC

REV EVERETT R PRICE
LEXINGTON SC

REV WILLIAM MOORE: JONES
LEXINGTON: COUNTY. SC
REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON :SC
REV ENOCH S FINLEA JR
LEXINGTON SC

REV J LOUIS FOWKE
COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV L DEAN PROCTOR
BLACKSBUR6 SC
REV EDWARD NEWSOME
GILBERT SC
REV DAVID B SPIVEY
LEXINGTON SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV ELFOBD B ROOF SR
LEXINGTON SC
J OHN LAND JOHNSON ' PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV DANIEL R HEDGEPATH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LONNIE H SHULL JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES M CEMAN
COLUMBIA SC
REV THOMAS W CORBELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV JULIAN F BOLES JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ERVIN L REGISTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RICHARD W ROGERS BERRY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
MARIANNE RIPLEY NP
MARINERS CAY SC
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